SMART JANUARY HOLIDAY
PROGRAMME 2024

SMART
SUMMER GELEBRATIONS



HOLIDAY PROGRAMME

Monday 15th January

Welcome Back Day
Welcome back for 2024 and
share your break with

different art pieces in
different styles.

Wednesday 17th January

Government House Tour
Head off to where the King
may stay. On return make
some yummy royal treats.

Friday 19th January

Wet & Wild
Enjoy the hot weather and
get wet with water play.
Also try different water
crafts.

Tuesday 16th January

Wheels Day
Bring your scooters and
other wheels. Plus make our

own cars out of recycled
materials.

Thursday 18th January

Embrace Tye Dye
Get a chance to do a cool
skill. Plus get to take away

your very own T-shirt.

Everyday Reminders

Drop off from 8 am
Pick up before 5:30 pm
Afternoon tea is provided.
Bring a lunchbox, water, warm
clothes, a hat and sensible
shoes.

Register

Register online - the form
is in Comms or the school

website.

Phone: 027734078
smart@st-marks.school.nz




HOLIDAY PROGRAMME

Monday 22nd January

Closed for Wellington

Anniversary Day.

Wednesday 24th January

Day @ Wimbledon
Experience a bit of fun from
a Bristish summer. Learn
some tennis skills and treats

that fans have.

Friday 26th January

Annual Ozzy Day
Celebrate Australian Day
by learning about the land

and try different group
challenges and many more

Tuesday 23rd January

Farmyard Fun

Nothing says summer then
time on a farm. Make
different crafts and maybe
a guest or two!!!

Thursday 25th January

Summer Day Out

Enjoy the wonderful
summer weather and head
up Mt Vic and take in the

great summer views.

Everyday Reminders

Drop off from 8 am
Pick up before 5:30 pm
Afternoon tea is provided.
Bring a lunchbox, water, warm
clothes, a hat and sensible
shoes.

Register

Register online - the form
is in Comms or the school

website.
Phone: 027734078

smart@st-marks.school.nz
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